
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

SOMNATH ROAD MUL

State : State Code :

Address :

27ALUPP0072G1ZT

27Maharashtra

27-12-2025

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 13490

__-__-____

NAGPUR MUL

91851

NIRMAL KAPADA BAZAR

9422152846

 15 1 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1025  925.00  13875.005MTR

 7 2 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1085  985.00  6895.005MTR

 8 3 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 955  855.00  6840.005MTR

 30
 27541.00

 655.74Total SGST:

 655.74Total CGST

 26229.50Taxable Amt:

 1380.50Discount

 27610.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED FORTY-ONE ONLY

Round Off  0.02

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  30  26229.50  655.74  655.74  0.00 5  27540.98

 0.00 655.74  655.74 26229.50 30
Total:

 27540.98

272106237086

122530272458504

16959d77210d7103e89f7068e631f7f830bb7519f

77c33e4b192d12d2f068f81

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 534,707.00OUTSTANDING :


